Ultima Actualizacion:

PRIMEROS BATEADORES (AVE)

22/01/2024

I Liga Softball Flow Latino

BATEADORES
Luis Escobar
Miguel Socorro
Gerardo Nova
Alfredo Moreno
Alain Lépes
Osniel Albelo
Alfredo Armas
Yuniesky Lopez
Deivys Hernandez
José Carrasco
Cesse De Jesus
Smelin Pérez
Yoskard Contreras
Angel Matos
Orli Perez
Yoandri Roman
Reinier Posada
Andrés Jimenez
Wilson Lila
Yasmany Herrera
Yoel Pedroso
Pavel Oliva
Randi Ortiz
Yosnelkys Rodriguez
Juan Diaz

EQUIPO
Cardenales
Indios
Bombers
Cuban King
Esmeralda
Cuban King
Huracanes
Spartan
Potros
Bombers
Potros
Bombers
Potros
Indios
Spartan
Cuban King
Huracanes
Bombers
Bombers
Cuban King
Esmeralda
Spartan
Indios
Cardenales
Potros

Disefio y Desarrollo: Ariel Iglesias-Inf_lJV

cB
43
53
57
44
61
51
57
53
47
69
66
63
59
41
46
60
64
43
70
64
62
52
47
38
38

VB
40
42
44
40
49
43
54
49
42
57
52
51
54
37
39
52
57
39
62
56
54
38
36
36
32

C
10
16
17
17
22
15
13
18
19
26
29
28
15

9
14
20
23
17
20
18
18
14
16
11
15

Con 38 COMPARECENCIAS o MAS

H
24
25
26
23
28
24
30
27
23
31
28
27
28
19
20
26
28
19
30
27
26
18
17
17
15

Cl
9
10
19
12
14
17
21
10
20
19
33
14
22
14
12
13
4
10
34
10
27
8
15
2
14

BB SO AVE
3 0 600
10 0 595
12 2 591
4 0 575
11 0 571
7 1 558
0 O 556
4 1 551
3 0 548
8 0 544
12 0 538
12 1 529
3 0 519
2 0 514
6 0 513
6 0 500
7 0 491
3 0 487
6 1 484
7 2 482
5 0 481
13 1 474
10 0 472
2 1 472
5 1 469

oBP
628
660
667
614
639
608
526
585
553
565
606
619
525
512
565
533
547
512
514
531
500
596
574
500
526

SLG
800
786
909
800
980
791
741
653
595
702

1212
980
704
811
667
788
561
872
742
500
833
553
861
500
688



